10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Assistant General Manager

Chief Financial Officer

Principal Engineer

Engineering Department Manager

Field Operations Manager

Hydrogeologist

Engineering Technician I

Plant Operations Manager

Chief Plant Operator

Senior Engineer

Human Resources Director

Land Application Manager

Information Systems Manager

Accounting Manager

Lab Director

Operations Supervisor

Underground Repair Sewer
Supervisor

Special District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Department

Administration

Engineering

Finance

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Operations

Operations

Engineering

Human Resources

Diamond Valley Ranch

Information Technology

Finance

Laboratory

Operations

Underground Repair Sewer

Total Wages

$206,763

$193,316

$163,939

$158,613

$146,906

$134,536

$132,567

$131,079

$130,349

$126,170

$120,830

$118,228

$116,765

$113,324

$111,361

$110,783

$109,834

$107,982



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Electrical Supervisor

Pump Station Supervisor

District Information Officer

Customer Service Manager

Engineering Technician Il

Executive Services Manager

Maintenance Supervisor

Grant Coordinator

Purchasing Agent

Pump Station Lead

Vehicle Mechanic Supervisor

Operations Supervisor

Plant Operator llI

Inspection Supervisor

Laboratory Technician Il

Operations Supervisor

Underground Repair Water Lead

Underground Repair Water
Supervisor

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Electrical

Pumps

District Information

Customer Service

Engineering

Administration

Heavy Maintenance

Finance

Finance

Pumps

Equipment Repair

Operations

Operations

Customer Service

Laboratory

Operations

Underground Repair Water

Underground Repair Water

$106,644

$105,650

$104,961

$101,380

$100,551

$99,882

$99,719

$98,360

$97,187

$95,100

$94,795

$94,153

$91,821

$91,537

$91,231

$89,897

$85,798

$85,638



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Laboratory Technician Il

Plant Operator llI

Laboratory Technician Il
Operations Supervisor
Customer Service Supervisor
Electrical/Instrumentation
Technician |l

Laboratory Technician Il
Electrical/Instrumentation
Technician Il

Underground Repair Water Lead
Associate Engineer
Underground Repair Water Il
Pump Station Operator Il
Information Technology Systems
Specialist Il

Pump Station Operator I
Network/Telecommunication
Systems Admin |

Water Service Representative

Pump Station Operator Il

Underground Repair Sewer Il

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Laboratory

Operations

Laboratory

Operations

Customer Service

Electrical

Laboratory

Electrical

Underground Repair Sewer

Engineering

Underground Repair Water

Pumps

Information Technology

Pumps

Information Technology

Underground Repair Water

Pumps

Underground Repair Sewer

$85,603

$85,524

$84,428

$84,131

$82,741

$82,733

$82,699

$82,106

$81,000

$80,905

$80,516

$80,243

$80,170

$79,910

$79,283

$79,281

$78,854

$78,783



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Pump Station Operator Il

Plant Operator llI

Accounting Supervisor

Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator Il

Underground Repair Water Il

Underground Repair Sewer Lead

Pump Station Operator Il
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Electrical/Instrumentation
Technician |

Pump Station Operator I
Pump Station Operator Il
Vehicle Mechanic Il

Land Application Lead
Pump Station Operator Il
Computer Aided
Design/Geographic Is Spec Il

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Inspector Il

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Pumps

Operations

Finance

Operations

Operations

Underground Repair Water

Underground Repair Sewer

Pumps

Heavy Maintenance

Electrical

Pumps

Pumps

Equipment Repair

Diamond Valley Ranch

Pumps

Engineering

Heavy Maintenance

Customer Service

$78,359

$78,242

$78,003

$77,282

$77,047

$76,212

$76,121

$75,977

$75,893

$75,769

$75,730

$73,960

$73,440

$73,284

$73,256

$72,262

$72,016

$71,961



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Underground Repair Sewer |

Pump Station Operator

Contract Administrator

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Underground Repair Water ||

Plant Operator |

Underground Repair Sewer |

Plant Operator llI

Underground Repair Water Il

Inspector Il

Underground Repair Sewer I

Plant Operator |

Underground Repair Water ||

Underground Repair Sewer |

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Maintenance Mechanic |

Account Clerk Il

Customer Service Representative Il

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Underground Repair Sewer

Pumps

Engineering

Heavy Maintenance

Underground Repair Water

Operations

Underground Repair Sewer

Operations

Underground Repair Water

Customer Service

Underground Repair Sewer

Operations

Underground Repair Water

Underground Repair Sewer

Heavy Maintenance

Heavy Maintenance

Finance

Customer Service

$71,326

$70,955

$70,816

$69,873

$69,837

$69,498

$69,314

$69,295

$67,478

$67,384

$66,273

$64,507

$63,705

$62,352

$61,452

$61,381

$61,319

$60,554



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Customer Service Representative I
Underground Repair Sewer I
Water Conservation Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Preventive Maintenance
Coordinator Il

Shipping/Receiving Clerk

Utility Person I

Administrative Assistant

Plant Operator |

Human Resources Coordinator

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Customer Service

Underground Repair Sewer

Customer Service

Finance

Engineering

Finance

Heavy Maintenance

Finance

Operations

Human Resources

$60,055

$59,194

$58,888

$56,854

$56,810

$56,589

$55,244

$54,426

$53,879

$52,395



