	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Administration	\$206,763
2.	Assistant General Manager		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$193,316
3.	Chief Financial Officer		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Finance	\$163,939
4.	Principal Engineer		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$158,613
5.	Engineering Department Manager		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$146,906
6.	Field Operations Manager		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$134,536
7.	Hydrogeologist		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$132,567
8.	Engineering Technician II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$131,079
9.	Plant Operations Manager		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Operations	\$130,349
10.	Chief Plant Operator		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Operations	\$126,170
11.	Senior Engineer		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$120,830
12.	Human Resources Director		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Human Resources	\$118,228
13.	Land Application Manager		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Diamond Valley Ranch	\$116,765
14.	Information Systems Manager		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Information Technology	\$113,324
15.	Accounting Manager		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Finance	\$111,361
16.	Lab Director		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Laboratory	\$110,783
17.	Operations Supervisor		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Operations	\$109,834
18.	Underground Repair Sewer Supervisor		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Sewer	\$107,982

19.	Electrical Supervisor	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Electrical	\$106,644
20.	Pump Station Supervisor	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$105,650
21.	District Information Officer	South Tahoe Public Utility District	District Information	\$104,961
22.	Customer Service Manager	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Customer Service	\$101,380
23.	Engineering Technician II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$100,551
24.	Executive Services Manager	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Administration	\$99,882
25.	Maintenance Supervisor	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Heavy Maintenance	\$99,719
26.	Grant Coordinator	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Finance	\$98,360
27.	Purchasing Agent	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Finance	\$97,187
28.	Pump Station Lead	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$95,100
29.	Vehicle Mechanic Supervisor	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Equipment Repair	\$94,795
30.	Operations Supervisor	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Operations	\$94,153
31.	Plant Operator III	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Operations	\$91,821
32.	Inspection Supervisor	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Customer Service	\$91,537
33.	Laboratory Technician II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Laboratory	\$91,231
34.	Operations Supervisor	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Operations	\$89,897
35.	Underground Repair Water Lead	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Water	\$85,798
36.	Underground Repair Water Supervisor	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Water	\$85,638

37.	Laboratory Technician II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Laboratory	\$85,603
38.	Plant Operator III	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Operations	\$85,524
39.	Laboratory Technician II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Laboratory	\$84,428
40.	Operations Supervisor	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Operations	\$84,131
41.	Customer Service Supervisor	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Customer Service	\$82,741
42.	Electrical/Instrumentation Technician II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Electrical	\$82,733
43.	Laboratory Technician II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Laboratory	\$82,699
44.	Electrical/Instrumentation Technician II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Electrical	\$82,106
45.	Underground Repair Water Lead	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Sewer	\$81,000
46.	Associate Engineer	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$80,905
47.	Underground Repair Water II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Water	\$80,516
48.	Pump Station Operator II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$80,243
49.	Information Technology Systems Specialist II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Information Technology	\$80,170
50.	Pump Station Operator II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$79,910
51.	Network/Telecommunication Systems Admin I	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Information Technology	\$79,283
52.	Water Service Representative	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Water	\$79,281
53.	Pump Station Operator II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$78,854
54.	Underground Repair Sewer II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Sewer	\$78,783

55.	Pump Station Operator II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$78,359
56.	Plant Operator III	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Operations	\$78,242
57.	Accounting Supervisor	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Finance	\$78,003
58.	Plant Operator III	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Operations	\$77,282
59.	Plant Operator III	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Operations	\$77,047
60.	Underground Repair Water II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Water	\$76,212
61.	Underground Repair Sewer Lead	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Sewer	\$76,121
62.	Pump Station Operator II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$75,977
63.	Maintenance Mechanic II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Heavy Maintenance	\$75,893
64.	Electrical/Instrumentation Technician I	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Electrical	\$75,769
65.	Pump Station Operator II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$75,730
66.	Pump Station Operator II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$73,960
67.	Vehicle Mechanic II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Equipment Repair	\$73,440
68.	Land Application Lead	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Diamond Valley Ranch	\$73,284
69.	Pump Station Operator II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$73,256
70.	Computer Aided Design/Geographic Is Spec II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$72,262
71.	Maintenance Mechanic II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Heavy Maintenance	\$72,016
72.	Inspector II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Customer Service	\$71,961

73.	Underground Repair Sewer II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Sewer	\$71,326
74.	Pump Station Operator II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Pumps	\$70,955
75.	Contract Administrator	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$70,816
76.	Maintenance Mechanic II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Heavy Maintenance	\$69,873
77.	Underground Repair Water II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Water	\$69,837
78.	Plant Operator I	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Operations	\$69,498
79.	Underground Repair Sewer II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Sewer	\$69,314
80.	Plant Operator III	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Operations	\$69,295
81.	Underground Repair Water II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Water	\$67,478
82.	Inspector II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Customer Service	\$67,384
83.	Underground Repair Sewer II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Sewer	\$66,273
84.	Plant Operator I	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Operations	\$64,507
85.	Underground Repair Water II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Water	\$63,705
86.	Underground Repair Sewer II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Sewer	\$62,352
87.	Maintenance Mechanic II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Heavy Maintenance	\$61,452
88.	Maintenance Mechanic I	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Heavy Maintenance	\$61,381
89.	Account Clerk II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Finance	\$61,319
90.	Customer Service Representative II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Customer Service	\$60,554

91.	Customer Service Representative II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Customer Service	\$60,055
92.	Underground Repair Sewer II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Sewer	\$59,194
93.	Water Conservation Specialist	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Customer Service	\$58,888
94.	Administrative Assistant	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Finance	\$56,854
95.	Preventive Maintenance Coordinator II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$56,810
96.	Shipping/Receiving Clerk	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Finance	\$56,589
97.	Utility Person II	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Heavy Maintenance	\$55,244
98.	Administrative Assistant	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Finance	\$54,426
99.	Plant Operator I	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Operations	\$53,879
100.	Human Resources Coordinator	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Human Resources	\$52,395